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Total Q4.

 

Q3.

 

Q2. Q1.  

Total Population (000)

     Male

     Female

Active Individuals During the Day ( 000)

Marriag Contracts    

Total Births (Including Private Sector)

     Male Births

     Femal Births

Total Deaths (Including Private Sector)

     Male Deaths

     Female Deaths

Demographic and Vital Statistics

Source: Dubai Municipalty

   * Represent the Active Individuals During the Year and not the Quarters Total 
    Source: Dubai Statistics Center
                  Dubai Courts Department
                   Dubai Health Authority

                                                           

Construction & Housing

Total Q4.

 

Q3. Q2. Q1.  

Number of Completed Buildings

          Private Villas

          Investment Villa

          Industrial Buildings

          Buildings Public Facilities

          Multi-storey Buildings

           Building Floor Area ratios

Value of Completed Buildings (Million  AED)

           Private Villas

           Investment Villa

           Industrial Buildings

           Buildings Public Facilities

           Multi-storey Buldings

            Building Floor Area ratios

5,264 1,183 2,281 1,064 736

2,842 684 822 805 531

631351,817 363 1,256

40

57

33

12

3,731

921

84

214

460

1,475

577

394361183

3810222219

344732146

13112157

4,9735,8217,20721,732

1,0501,2501,1324,353

818723211,358

839 205 173 247

1,974 301 964 249

1,8711,4464,1498,941

1,4751,1161,0994,267

2,1322,1592,1862,2142,214

1,6211,6401,6581,6771,677

511519528537537

3,1913,2093,2303,2733,273

1,1931,2801,1361,1784,787

3363113063021255

6,3946,3446,6347,12726,499

3,3253,2883,3933,64213,648

3,0693,0563,2413,48512,851

5755035385822,198

4103343804261,550

165169158156648
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Transportation 

*    Including transfer passengers: Passengers arriving or departing from one destination and going to another 
      destination with another airline or same  airline without going through custom formalities
**  Including urban, feeder and intercity bus trips 
  Source: Dubai Civil Aviation Authority

                     Roads and Transport Authority

*

Total Q4. Q3.

 

Q2.
 
Q1.

Air Transport

      International Airport

Passenger,s Movement at Dubai                                    
International Airport  (000)

     
Arrivals (000)*  

 

     Departures ( 000)*

     Transit (000)

Marine Transport

     Passenger,s Movement at Dubai Ports

     Arrivals 

     Departures

Land Transport   

Public Transport                                                                                                                                                                                       

    Number of Operating Buses 

    Bus Routes 

   Number of  Bus Passengers’ Trips** 
(000)

 **

Dubai Metro     

   Metro Lines Lengths (In Kilometers)-
   Red Line 

   Number of Metro Passengers’ Trips(000)-
    Red Line

       Metro Lines Lengths (In Kilometers) -
       Green Line

   Number of Metro Passengers’ Trips -
   (000) Green Line

91,70892,78192,19196,854373,534

16,48616,17416,71717,11966,496

8,1547,9438,2918,50032,888

8,2448,0818,2468,48233,053

88150180137555

122,62442,45811,76949,420226,271

50,35518,8635,51324,89399,624

72,26923,5956,25624,527126,647

27,54428,71328,10331,311115,671

969999103103

9491,0011,0011,0651,065

52.152.152.152.152.1

21,80421,74820,33724,99988,888

19.91719.91719.91719.91719.917

11,53712,01211,52413,80048,873

**

Air Flights
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Total Q4. Q3. Q2. Q1.  

Dubai Financial Market

Trading Volume (000 share and 
Bond)

Trading Value (000 AED)

Number of Transactions

Market Capitalization (000 AED)

NASDAQ Dubai

Trading Volume (000 share)

Trading Value (000 AED)

Number of Transactions

Market Capitalization (000 AED)

     Source: Dubai Financial Market
                            NASDAQ Dubai       
 Dubai Chamber of Commerce and Industry      

Finance and Business

Source: Tourism and Commerce Marketing Department

Total Q4. Q3. Q2. Q1.  

Hotels

         Number of Hotels

         Number of Rooms

         Number of Guests

Hotel Apartments

         Number of Hotel Apartments Bldgs.

         Number of Flats

         Number of Guests

Hotels and Tourism

16,360,63228,530,61741,543,01840,746,096

20,834,96438,007,88849,020,55652,022,630

216,829328,773395,885396,398

206,174,664215,387,218249,165,536259,729,147

18,80316,17456,973106,940

436,130726,706457,388703,350

3,2723,4992,5982,541

43,547,81847,416,36550,254,85757,666,786

198,257220,222205,351199,962823,792

401406411416416

58,25058,95060,24461,67061,670

2,280,1802,175,5151,904,6422,281,0188,641,355

196197198195195

22,51622,54222,81522,86422,864

635,536604,993495,410635,1932,371,132

127,180,363

159,886,038

1,337,885

259,729,147

198,890

2,323,574

11,910

57,666,786
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Total Q4. Q3.

 

Q2.
 
Q1.

Commercial Licences

                                   

      

Professional Licences

Industrial Licences

  
Tourist Licenses

 
Intlag Licences

 
Exhibitions & Conferences
Exhibitions & Conferences at DWTC* @

3,385 3,277 3,541 3,280

22,11823,52620,17920,155

838830653583

1,2571,2891,0441,131

5,7446,4945,5435,536

250

838

265211179

57605346

660792615581

11201812

46456459

539501491444

109109

41695660

70635065

----

@@

1831823

15,46912,2022,03010,245

355,665418,513148,486658,737

92621597

17,38920,08113,75534,702

183,40089,316434,23072,739

@
@@

New (Issued)

Renewed

Cancelled

New (Issued)

Renewed

Cancelled

New (Issued)

Renewed

Cancelled

New (Issued)

Renewed

Cancelled

New (Issued)

Renewed

Cancelled

Total Number of Exhibitions

Number of Exhibitors - Companies

Total Number of Exhibition Visitors

Total Number of Meetings and Conferences

Total Number of Delegates for Meetings 
and Conferences

Other**

13,483

85,978

2,904

4,721

23,317

905

216

2,648

61

214

1,975

38

226

248

80

-

39,946

1,581,401

266

85,927

779,685
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Total
*

Q4.* Q3. Q2. Q1.
 

Imports

Exports

Re-Exports

   Source:  Dubai Customs

Direct Foreign Trade

(Value in Million AED)

Total Q4. Q3. Q2. Q1.
 

Imports

Exports

Re-Exports

Source:  Dubai Customs

Total Q4. Q3. Q2. Q1.  

Imports

Exports

Custom Warehouse Trade

Source: Dubai Customs

Free Zone Trade

(Value in Million AED)

(Value in Million AED)

(                                      )

(                                      )

(                                      )

134,801 147,272 131,453

28,500 39,709 35,372

41,084 48,791 46,288

65,252 65,586 55,872

2,659 3,429 4,032

54,294 48,791 48,159

3,643 3,130 2,946

402 1,004 640

131,498

22,443

42,756

65,191

2,838

50,802

3,844

400

545,024

126,024

174,716

251,902

12,902

202,047

13,563

2,447
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Total Q4. Q3. Q2. Q1.
 

Number of Telephone and Fax Lines

Number of Mobile Telephone Lines

Number of Internet Lines** **

Telecommunications*

*  Excluding Emirates Integrated Telecommunications (du); Quarter 4 Data until October 2013
** Including Internet Dial up, Al Shamil, Business and Leased Lines
Source: Emirates Telecommunications Corporation
 

 (du) 

 

Total Q4. Q3. Q2. Q1.  

Quantity of Collected Waste 
(000 ton)

Quantity of Treated Water 
(Million  m3)

Quantity of Water Used for Irrigation 
(Million m3)

Total Green Added Areas During 
the Period (m  ) 2 2

2013 / 2012  

Total Number of Schools

 Governmental

 Private

Education

Environment

  Source: Dubai Municipality

  Source: Ministry of Education 
                  Knowledge and Human Development Authority

 :    

234

77

157

*

** Including the religious institute and kindergarten development center 

448,779446,920

4,005,9364,297,820

323,518316,566

442,489440,145

4,445,5814,491,167

311,226310,599

2,7552,6482,2622,382

47504950

37434841

377,785276,996202,221255,573

2013

440,145

4,491,167

310,599

10,042

196

169

1,112,575
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